
級距 人數 累計人數

75.00~79.99 0 0

70.00~74.99 6 6

65.00~69.99 142 148

60.00~64.99 613 761

55.00~59.99 1,997 2,758

50.00~54.99 4,772 7,530

45.00~49.99 7,770 15,300

40.00~44.99 2,546 17,846

35.00~39.99 409 18,255

30.00~34.99 118 18,373

25.00~29.99 28 18,401

20.00~24.99 11 18,412

15.00~19.99 1 18,413

10.00~14.99 5 18,418

  5.00~  9.99 2 18,420

  0.00~  4.99 6 18,426

109學年度五專優先免試入學

超額比序積分級距表(一般生)

(含會考成績，但不含志願序積分)


